(August 2007) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM	IOR ENT			1004-0137		
DUNEAU OF LAND MANAGEM	ENI	(August 2007) DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT		OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010		
EV AND TO SEE			5. Lease Serial No.	y 31, 2010		
OCT 18 2013				078987		
OCT 18 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS OF Do not use this form for proposals to drill o			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Nan	ne		
abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for						
Bureau of Land Marsumit in TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2.		7. If Unit of CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.				
1. Type of Well		Canyon Largo Unit				
Oil Well X Gas Well Other		8. Well Name and No. Canyon Largo Unit 81				
2. Name of Operator		9. API Well No.				
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company LP		30-039-60053				
	No. (include area code))	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area Ballard Pictured Cliffs			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.,R.,M., or Survey Description)			11. Country or Parish, State			
SurfaceUnit-K-(NESW),-1650'-FSL-&-1700'-EWL., Se	c. 34, T25N, R7V	V	Rio Arriba,	New_Mexico		
12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDI			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R DATA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OI	F AC	TION			
Notice of Intent Acidize Deep		=	Production (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off		
	ure Treat	=	Reclamation [Well Integrity		
	Construction		Recomplete [Other		
Change Plans Plug : Final Abandonment Notice Convert to Injection Plug i	and Abandon		Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal			
Attach the bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. or following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multip Testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all determined that the site is ready for final inspection.) The subject well was P&A'd on 5/17/12 and Burlington R completed on 7/15/13.	le completion or recomp I requirements, includin	pletion ng recla	in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 in a mation, have been completed and	must be filed once the operator has		
				D OCT 25'13 CONS. DIV. DIST. 3		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Name (Printed/Typed)						
Kenny Davis	Title Staff Regulatory Technician					
Signature	Date /	0/	17/13			
THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	ERAL OR STATE	OF	FICE USE			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or a that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which we entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any part of the subject lease which we have the subject l	vould Offi	ce	Branch Chief			

false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instruction on page 2)

ConocoPhillips

	Reclamation Form:	
	Date: 8/14/13	
	Well Name: CANYON LARGO UNIT #81 (P+A) 2012	
.	Footages: 1650 FSL + 1700 FWL Unit Letter: K	
	Section: 34, T-25-N, R-7-W, County: Red ARRIBA State: NM	
	Reclamation Contractor: JD RETTER	
	Reclamation Start Date: 5/6/13	
	Reclamation Complete Date: 5/6/13	
	Road Completion Date: <u>5/6/13</u>	
	Seeding Date: 7/15/13	
·	**PIT MARKER STATUS (When Required): Picture of Marker set needed	
	MARKER PLACED : N/A (DAT	E)
·	LATATUDE: N/A	-
	LONGITUDE: N/A	-
	Pit Manifold removed N/A (DAT	ſE)
	Construction Inspector: JARED CHAVEZ Date: 8/14/13	
•	Inspector Signature: 40	
•	Office Use Only: SubtaskDSMFolderPictures	•
	Revised 6/14/2012	